Direct mounting NAMUR solenoid valves for process valve actuators
                             New Revolutionary Design-
                                            Worldwide Patents Pending
The V-Solenoid II
Features
• Multi-million cycle life reliability. The innovative design and all composite construction means the
V-Solenoid II is not affected by wear or corrosion
• Set 5/2 or 3/2 function simply by turning the rotary sealing plate 180°, dramatically reducing parts

NUTORKVSII Solenoid valve
6 NUTORK    www.nutork.com — Namur Solenoid valve
Ordering Information:
V-Solenoid II Solenoid valve:
Dimensions
X X - X X X X - X X X X X
DIN/NPT:
0:NPT
1:DIN
Voltage:
DC024:24VDC
AC024:24VAC
AC110:110VAC
AC120:120VAC
AC220:220VAC
AC230:230VAC
Coil Type:
E:Easun(STD. only)
N:NassType:
S:Standard Series
A:ATEX
E:Ex-Proof
I:Intrinsocally Safe
Armature Material:
C:Cooper
S:Stainless Steel
Product:
V-VSII Solenoid valve
Screw Material:
N:Nickel Plated Steel
S:Stainless Steel
B
D
E
A
1
C
F
V-Solenoid ll
I
J
G
5 3 5/2
H
K
A 125.9
66.9
53.0